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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
SHENECOY SPORTSMEN 
MC CONNELSTOWN, PA 
4/15/2018 
200 BIRD REGISTERED EVENT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 200 BIRD 
REGISTERED EVENT 
31 Attended 
M1 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 82 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 81 
M3 RANDY S RAIN 76 
AA1 GREGG BARD 71 
AA2 RICHARD J OTT 70 
AA3 DAN HIMES 66 
A1 BRIAN HENDRICKS 71 
B1 GEORGE AHLBORN 70 
B2 CARTER GRAY 67 
B3 DOUGLAS STONE 59 
C1 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 68 
C2 NEIL A BROWN 54 
C3 DOUGLAS GRAY 46 
D1 BRYAN D EBERLE 58 
D2 KYLE PAYNE 47 
D3 TONY PAYNE 44 
E1 MICHAEL K RHAN 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200 BIRD 
REGISTERED EVENT 
35 Attended 
M1 RANDY S RAIN 92 
M2 CHRISTIAN GRAY 88 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 86 
AA1 DAN HIMES 82 
AA2 GREGG BARD 78 
AA3 RICHARD J OTT 67 
A1 SHANE CRAWFORD 73 
A2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 70 
A3 JAMES N GABRIEL 68 
B1 CARTER GRAY 77 
B2 GEORGE AHLBORN 76 
B3 DOUGLAS STONE 64 
C1 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 76 
D1 CURT A BENYO 91 
E1 MICHAEL K RHAN 73 
 
CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
4/15/2018 
SPRING FLING 250 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
FLING 250 
12 Attended 
VTCH DANIEL R MITCHELL 89 
SVCH JOHN E MIKITA 73 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING 
250 
4 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 40 
M2 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 34 
AA1 KEVIN SHEEN 22 
A1 JOHN E MIKITA 34 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
4/29/2018 
FOOLS 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FOOLS 200 

35 Attended 
M1 TODD LENGEL 96 
M2 BRADY SIMMS 91 
M3 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 90 
AA1 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 86 
AA2 GREGG BARD 85 
AA3 JEFF KOVAL 74 
A1 HENRY CIFUNI 82 
A2 SCOTT W BRADLEY 82 
A3 JOE M SHEA 81 
B1 DAN F GILL 79 
B2 CLAUDE L KNORR - JR 75 
C1 STANLEY LAYMAN 82 
C2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 78 
C3 BEANY SARNICKI 78 
D1 CURT A BENYO 84 
D2 ALEX PENNY 81 
D3 WES FAILOR 80 
E1 STEVEN P VALKOVEC 80 
E2 KENDRA T TAYLOR 76 
E3 RONALD E GUBALA 73 
VTCH JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 86 
VTRU GREGG BARD 85 
VT3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 85 
SVCH DAN F GILL 79 
SVRU BEANY SARNICKI 78 
SV3 ALAN KUHAR 65 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 78 
LYRU KENDRA T TAYLOR 76 
LY3 LEZLI BRADLEY 69 
SSCH CLAUDE L KNORR - JR 75 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FOOLS 200 
71 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 95 
M2 TODD LENGEL 95 
M3 BRADY SIMMS 93 
AA1 JARED HARNISH 95 
AA2 GREGG BARD 91 
AA3 SAM KACYON - JR 90 
A1 RYAN G EPLER 89 
A2 SHANE KOCHER 89 
A3 TYLER NEAVE 87 
B1 ROBERT C HOECKER 83 
B2 DAN F GILL 81 
B3 CLAUDE L KNORR - JR 77 
C1 BEANY SARNICKI 91 
C2 JOHN LEFKUS 88 
C3 STANLEY LAYMAN 85 
D1 ALEX PENNY 85 
D2 JAKE MOORE 85 
D3 SHAUN R ZALESKI 84 
E1 WES K METZGER 85 
E2 BYRON L MAGEE 82 
E3 RONALD E GUBALA 78 
SJCH TYLER NEAVE 87 
SJRU HAILEY NEAVE 64 
JRCH JAKE MOORE 85 
JRRU ROBERT C HOECKER 83 
VTCH GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI 93 
VTRU GREGG BARD 91 
VT3 SAM KACYON - JR 90 
SVCH BEANY SARNICKI 91 
SVRU JOHN CITARELLA 88 
SV3 LONNIE FREAS 81 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 78 
LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN 77 
LY3 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI 77 
SSCH CLAUDE L KNORR - JR 77 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: FOOLS 200 
1 Attended 
M1 ERIC D BIEGLER 90 

VTCH ERIC D BIEGLER 90 
 
STONYCREEK SHOOTING CENTER INC. 
BERLIN, PA 
4/29/2018 
STONYCREEK 1-2-3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
37 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 94 
M2 WILLIAM H SMITH 87 
M3 JEFF WOLFE 86 
M4 TREVOR CUNNINGHAM 82 
M5 RICHARD P KICENIUK 81 
M6 JOHN CUMMINS 80 
M7 ROBERT COHEN 80 
M8 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 79 
M9 DANIEL H HARVEY 76 
M10 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 75 
AA1 BOB ZEIGLER 85 
AA2 DANIEL R MITCHELL 84 
AA3 CORY CAREY 82 
AA4 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 79 
AA5 ED GOTT 79 
AA6 JOHN KISSELLA 78 
A1 JACOB R KISSELLA 82 
A2 GEORGE AHLBORN 67 
B1 ANDY SHORT 77 
B2 BRAD BOTTEICHER 77 
B3 DAN ALBRIGHT 73 
B4 KEVIN PURSEL 72 
B5 GREGG BLAIR 64 
B6 DAVID M MILNE 59 
C1 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 72 
C2 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 72 
C3 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 67 
C4 TROY SHIELDS 62 
C5 NEIL A BROWN 60 
C6 JOHN SCARANGELLA 57 
D1 JAY YOURISH 70 
D2 MIKE TEPPER 66 
D3 ERIK CROUSHORE 54 
E1 KEVIN SALANDRA 62 
E2 AMY AHLBORN 61 
M11 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 71 
M12 MELVIN J KUKICH 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
30 Attended 
M1 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 91 
M2 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 91 
M3 ROBERT COHEN 89 
M4 TREVOR CUNNINGHAM 89 
M5 JOHN CUMMINS 87 
M6 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 85 
M7 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 83 
M8 RICHARD P KICENIUK 83 
M9 WILLIAM H SMITH 81 
M10 JEFF WOLFE 79 
AA1 JOHN KISSELLA 83 
AA2 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 74 
AA3 ROBERT SMITH 74 
AA4 CORY CAREY 73 
AA5 BOB ZEIGLER 69 
A1 JACOB R KISSELLA 85 
A2 GEORGE AHLBORN 83 
B1 BRAD BOTTEICHER 75 
B2 DAVID M MILNE 75 
B3 ANDY SHORT 73 
B4 DAN ALBRIGHT 73 
C1 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 79 

C2 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 75 
C3 NEIL A BROWN 71 
C4 TROY SHIELDS 68 
C5 JOHN SCARANGELLA 67 
C6 JAMES D PARESO 64 
D1 JAMES MCNULTY 60 
E1 KEVIN SALANDRA 73 
M11 DANIEL H HARVEY 79 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
49 Attended 
M1 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 93 
M2 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 92 
M3 JARED A MEYERS 92 
M4 WILL BRENDLE 89 
M5 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 87 
M6 JEFF WOLFE 87 
M7 JOHN CUMMINS 87 
M8 RICHARD P KICENIUK 86 
M9 ROBERT COHEN 86 
M10 TREVOR CUNNINGHAM 84 
AA1 DANIEL R MITCHELL 88 
AA2 JOHN KISSELLA 84 
AA3 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 82 
AA4 TOM MILLER 82 
AA5 CORY CAREY 79 
AA6 BOB ZEIGLER 78 
AA7 ED GOTT 64 
A1 JACOB R KISSELLA 87 
A2 GEORGE AHLBORN 80 
A3 JOHN R PECK 59 
B1 DAN ALBRIGHT 84 
B2 KEVIN PURSEL 80 
B3 BRAD BOTTEICHER 79 
B4 ROBIN F GROTE 77 
B5 GREGG BLAIR 72 
B6 DAVID M MILNE 68 
B7 ANDY SHORT 57 
C1 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 86 
C2 TROY SHIELDS 78 
C3 NEIL A BROWN 78 
C4 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 76 
C5 BILL MEYERS 76 
C6 JOHN SCARANGELLA 73 
D1 JAY YOURISH 74 
D2 MIKE TEPPER 71 
D3 NICHOLAS A TRULICK 71 
D4 TIMOTHY SALAI 67 
D5 ERIK CROUSHORE 59 
D6 JAMES MCNULTY 56 
D7 PARKER ZEITLER 46 
E1 KEVIN SALANDRA 72 
E2 STEVEN W SHAFFER 71 
E3 AMY AHLBORN 63 
M11 MELVIN J KUKICH 84 
M12 DANIEL H HARVEY 83 
M13 WILLIAM H SMITH 83 
M14 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 81 
M15 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 79 
 


